MAY & JUNE
LA -
oA - Band Schedule

. e Musie E —
x+'r/day & Saturday 7 PM - 10 PM >

V= Happy Hour 5 PM to /7 PM

P . First Friday, May 2"': Rhythm & Blonde
’ > _ Saturday, May 3": Paul Donovan B
Friday, May 9*: Ric Rey 4 &
Saturday, May 10t': Dirk Quinn Jazz Duo /%] 7
Friday, May 16t - JAZZ NIGHT! |
[ Dane Becker Trio

| ‘5 }Z | Saturday, May 17': Taylor Rhodes

__  w. | Friday, May 23": Jon Crouse
R0k o B LS \fcéturday, May 24": Dustin Beck
— \ — e Frlday,/ May 30": Piper Down

-’ /S”aturday,, May 31°: Acoustic Ferrari

W N S JUNE

irst Friday, June 6": Rhythm & Blondes
« sSaturday, June 7*": Paul Donvan
mm—— ' Friday, June 13': Dave Fiorenza
Saturday, June 14": Ric Rey

N e Friday, June 20 - JAZZ NIGHT! ]

{ String Theory
\‘ : S~
e - | Saturday, June 21%: Dustin Beck

Friday, June 27": Taylor Rhodes

N
L
L He
3 W
Lot
1
-1

WWW.THEFENIXBAR.COM | 193 Bridge Street Phoenixville, PA 19460



